UNI-BRIGHT

Tronix LED GU10 blanc

Downlight avecmodule "Reflex LED5". Un remplacement parfait de 40W halogéne.

w ~J KA
AT

5W 230V 25°
Reference: TR106201-LED5W

Prix:

Dimensions
Découpe
Hauteur
Matériel

Couleur

LED

Durée de vie +/-
Temp de couleur
Lumen

CRI

Faisceau

Remarques

Dimmable
Lampe incl.

€ 39,00

82 x 82 mm
70 mm

85 mm
Aluminium
Blanc

LED CREE
30 000 hrs
3000 K
395 Lm
82

38°
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